
 
 

Wednesday 1st July 
Dear God,  
Thank you for giving us life.  I pray that you will 
look after my family and friends and keep them 
safe.  Amen 
 
Thursday 2nd July 
Dear Father God,  
We thank you that we have clean water to 
drink.  Amen 
 
Friday 3rd July 
Sorry for all the bad things we have done. 

 
Saturday 4th July 
Dear God, 
Please look after all those who are ill.  Amen 
 
Sunday 5th July 
Dear Father God,  
Thank you for giving us this world.  Amen 
 
Monday 6th July 
Dear God,  
Please make all the people in the world to be 
happy.  Amen 
 
Tuesday 7th July 
Lord our Saviour, 
We thank you for our family and friends.   
Amen 

Wednesday 8th July 
Dear God,  
I am sorry for dropping litter which ends up in 
the ocean.  Amen 
 
Thursday 9th July 
Dear God, 
 Thank you dogs, ostriches and gorillas.  
Amen 
 
Friday 10th July 
Dear Lord,  
Thank you for all my friends, please help us 
all to meet up soon to play.  Amen 
 
Saturday 11th July 
Dear Lord,  
Thank you for forgiving all my wrong sins.  
Amen 
 
Sunday 12th July 
Dear God,  
Thank you for school, thank you for the 
teachers.  Amen 
 
Monday 13th July  
Heavenly Father,  
Thank you for everything you have given us. 
Help us to do as we are told.  Amen. 

 

 

 
 
Tuesday 14th July  
Dear God, 
Thank you for our friends, teachers and family.  
Amen 
 
Wednesday 15th July  
Dear God, 
We are blessed to live in a world with lots of 
wonderful creatures.  Amen 
 
Thursday 16th July 
Dear God, 
Please help all the animals who are in danger 
of being extinct.  Amen 
 
Friday 17th July 
Thank you for people that help each other, and 
show their love for others. 
 
Saturday 18th July 
Dear Father God, 
Help me to do good deeds.  Amen 
 
Sunday 19th July 
Dear God, 
 We thank you for the animals.  Our pets and 
wild animals like zebras.  We ask God to look 
after all animals in the world and to help us to 
look after them too.  Amen 



 
Monday 20th July 
Sorry for all the sin we have done.  Help us to 
make good and wise choices. 
 
Tuesday 21st July 
Dear God, 
Please let the poor people have a warm, safe 
place to stay.  Amen 
  
Wednesday 22nd July 
Dear Lord,  
Please pray for all those at St Margaret’s 
Church.  We thank you for Canon Cutts. 
 
Thursday 23rd July 
Dear God, 
We think of others who don’t have as much as 
us.  Amen 
 
Friday 24th July 
Dear God, 
I am sorry for the bad things I have done, and I 
promise to try harder to be good.  Amen 
 
Saturday 25th July 
Dear God,  
Thank you for my family.  Please keep us all 
safe.  Amen 
 
Sunday 26th July 
Dear God,  
Please help us when we have been in trouble.  
Amen 

Monday 27th July 
Dear God, 
Thank you for our animals and help us to 
protect them.  Amen 
 
Tuesday 28th July 
Dear God,  
Help us to stop using plastic so that we can 
look after our planet and our animals.  Amen 
 
Wednesday 29th July 
Dear God, 
Thank you for the sun and rain that help the 
crops to grow.  Amen 
 
Thursday 30th July  
Heavenly Father,  
Thank you for all the things you have done 
for me.  Amen 

 
Friday 31st July 
We thank you for all our family and friends.  
Help us to show our love and friendship to 
everyone.   
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